
CABLE HARNESS

Other part no. not included in the list are available. Please contact your sales representative if you have any questions.

Part Numbers are used for reference purposes only.

MGT cable harnesses are made with high temperature resistant cables and are fully equipped with ame resistant 
sleeve protectors. 

Our cable harnesses provide several advantages:

Protect against the elements & adverse effects of vibrations Reduce the risk of electrical short circuiting 

Install harnesses fast with our standardized ttings Optimize space with bound cables

C
a
b

le
 H

a
rn

e
s
s

Part No. Cross Ref. Part Name Machinery

3852664

1957336

2358202

3239140

3812499

2395929

1982713

1538920

2474863

1903785

2197461

2306279

2319379

HARNESS AS

HARNESS AS

HARNESS AS

HARNESS AS

HARNESS AS

HARNESS AS

HARNESS AS

HARNESS AS

HARNESS AS

HARNESS AS

HARNESS AS

HARNESS AS

HARNESS AS

3540048

1509182

14M-16M-345C

120H-135H-D6N

16M-330D-336D

14M-160M-336D

120K-140K-160K

24M-365C-385C

120K-140K-160K

120H-135H-950G

966H

950G II-966G II

14M-16M-345C

12H-330C-D6R II

980H


	Page 1

