

MGT cable harnesses are made with high temperature resistant cables and are fully equipped with flame resistant sleeve protectors.

Our cable harnesses provide several advantages:

- Protect against the elements & adverse effects of vibrations
- Install harnesses fast with our standardized fittings
- Reduce the risk of electrical short circuiting
- Optimize space with bound cables

Part No.	Cross Ref.	Part Name	Machinery
3852664	3540048	HARNESS AS	14M-16M-345C
1957336		HARNESS AS	120H-135H-D6N
2358202		HARNESS AS	16M-330D-336D
3239140		HARNESS AS	14M-160M-336D
3812499		HARNESS AS	120K-140K-160K
2395929		HARNESS AS	24M-365C-385C
1982713		HARNESS AS	120K-140K-160K
1538920	1509182	HARNESS AS	120H-135H-950G
2474863		HARNESS AS	966H
1903785		HARNESS AS	950G II-966G II
2197461		HARNESS AS	14M-16M-345C
2306279		HARNESS AS	12H-330C-D6R II
2319379		HARNESS AS	980H

Other part no. not included in the list are available. Please contact your sales representative if you have any questions. Part Numbers are used for reference purposes only.



Cable Harness